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Polla Pro Cirugia de Nuestro Amigo Pedro Cardozo Lugar

Posicion
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13

14
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16

17

MAMPOTE

DOMINGO 08 de OCTUBRE 2023 11:00 AM

Codigo
3
61
54
57
47
4
49
38
64
43
53
48
30
59
31
42

13

Nombre

CHRISTIAN CACERES

GABRIEL ROTA

JOSE SCADELLA

RAFAEL USTARIZ

PEDRO SOCAS

JOSE GUITAN

PABLO HERNANDEZ

DANIEL BONELL

MA FER SOLIS

MARYURI MAESTRE

JUAN SILVA

JOSE DUARTE

GABRIEL SEGOVIA

SUZANE ALGERNON

JORGE GUERRA

ADRIAN BELTRAN

CESAR IOANNOU

HCP

25

20

12

15

15

15

25

25

20

20

10

L1

184

223

189

226

233

194

257

230

194

182

216

190

212

168

212

191

221

L2

232

197

245

212

211

206

246

214

148

185

205

270

206

192

234

155

237

L3

217

203

169

232

258

225

196

201

324

200

171

206

195

248

204

189

170

L4

276

271

256

247

246

239

237

237

236

235

233

233

231

229

224

219

212

TOTAL

909

894

859

917

948

864

936

882

902

802

825

899

844

837

874

754

840
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Codigo
45
11
35
37
60
51
22
16
55
2
17
27
34
5
56
32
19
44
1
58
40
52

12

Nombre

DENNYS ESPINOZA

ZULAY CISNEROS

DONATO CATERINA

ANDREINA BATISTINI

CARLOS VASQUEZ

JUAN BARROS

ANIBAL SANGRONIS

GONZALO GONZALEZ

RUBéN GARCIA

CARLOS PALOMINO

MARISIL CARDIER

YELMA GONZALEZ

ENRIQUE STEIN

DAVID BENITEZ

HISGARDY NAVAS

ANGEL VILLAMIZAR

MIGUEL SAYAGO

GILBERTO PEREIRA

ENDY PALOMINO

CARLOS FREITAS

ADA BRACHO

LUIS CARETE

JAVIER VIEIRA

HCP

12

25

25

25

15

10

20

25

20

15

25

25

13

40

20

20

20

40

15

40

20

L1

214

198

205

194

198

195

189

229

172

162

210

235

179

205

189

195

198

220

191

189

182

216

148

L2

194

177

200

172

199

239

255

229

225

172

192

223

176

240

169

200

200

232

198

182

204

233

246

L3

148

180

158

189

237

208

225

246

235

182

183

182

202

187

193

155

178

191

216

182

180

214

187
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L4

21

211

208

208

203

202

202

202

199

195

193

193

191

189

188

188

186

186

184

183

183

182

182

TOTAL

767

766

771

763

837

844

871

906

831

71

778

833

748

821

739

738

762

829

789

736

749

845

763
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Posicion Codigo Nombre HCP L1 L2 L3 L4 TOTAL
41 39 CORNELIO BURGO 15 166 192 188 181 727
42 63 ALEX LANDER 10 219 179 233 181 812
43 23 PEDRO RANCEL 12 249 268 275 180 972
44 41 RAINIERO ALZUALDE 15 196 182 249 177 804
45 62 GERARDO SERRAO 25 161 132 180 174 647
46 50 MIGUEL VALERA 15 186 282 184 160 812
47 28 ROGELIO ALZUALDE 25 166 184 184 156 690
48 6 OSCAR BENITEZ 15 241 164 192 140 737
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